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Pos First Name Last Name Country
Thomas Bishop GBR
Igor Polyanskiy RUS
Florin Salvisberg Sul
Ryan Fisher AUS
Tommy Zaferes USA
Andrea Salvisberg Sul
Vyacheslav ~ Pimenov RUS
Andrey Bryukhankov RUS
Raoul SHAW FRA
Oscar Vicente ESP
Alois Knabl AUT
Vicente Hernandez ESP
Andrea De Ponti ITA
Thomas André FRA
Massimo De Ponti ITA
Jesus Gomar ESP
Uxio Abuin Ares ESP
Brice Daubord FRA
Nils Frommhold GER
Luca Facchinetti ITA
Bob Haller LUX
Daniel Hofer ITA
Paul Reitmayr AUT
Andrea Secchiero ITA
Felix Duchampt FRA
Marco van der Stel NED
Ricardo Hernandez Marrero ESP
Cbme GILBERT FRA
Mateusz Kazmierczak POL
Lukas Gagal AUT
Lukas Kocar CZE
Davide Bargellini ITA
Adrian Haller Sul
Mark Oude Bennink NED
Andrea D'Aquino ITA
Manuel Biagiotti ITA
_p_il?e ?(Zlngri von Berg ITA
Nick Kastelein AUS
Andreas Kopeinig AUT
Danilo Brustolon ITA
Christopher ~ Hettich GER
Drew Box AUS
Patrick Rhyner Sul
Mattia Ceccarelli ITA
Alex Ascenzi ITA
Antony COSTES FRA
Lawrence Fanous JOR
Tomas Renc CZE
Neil Peters LUX
Audric LUCINI FRA
Alessandro  Ussi ITA
Eddy Papais ITA
Jean-Claude Besse Sul
Sylwester Kuster POL
Vojtech Dedek CZE
Andrea Morelli ITA
Martin Debnar CZE
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Time
00:54:57
00:55:26
00:55:32
00:55:40
00:55:47
00:55:49
00:55:53
00:55:57
00:56:05
00:56:13
00:56:15
00:56:32
00:56:37
00:56:39
00:56:41
00:56:45
00:56:49
00:56:51
00:56:53
00:56:54
00:56:54
00:56:55
00:57:04
00:57:06
00:57:07
00:57:10
00:57:12
00:57:13
00:57:16
00:57:17
00:57:18
00:57:18
00:57:22
00:57:22
00:57:23
00:57:25

00:57:25

00:57:27
00:57:33
00:57:35
00:57:39
00:57:40
00:57:50
00:57:55
00:58:05
00:58:17
00:58:25
00:58:47
00:58:55
00:58:59
00:59:16
00:59:29
00:59:43
00:59:46
00:59:56
00:59:59
01:00:07

Swim
00:09:13
00:09:04
00:09:18
00:09:21
00:09:01
00:09:12
00:09:10
00:09:05
00:09:01
00:10:07
00:09:10
00:09:28
00:09:44
00:09:43
00:10:03
00:09:33
00:09:28
00:09:28
00:09:24
00:09:44
00:09:51
00:00:00
00:09:39
00:09:40
00:10:02
00:09:17
00:09:31
00:09:44
00:10:04
00:09:40
00:10:07
00:00:00
00:09:59
00:09:36
00:10:04
00:09:29

00:10:03

00:09:59
00:09:52
00:10:03
00:09:41
00:09:18
00:09:58
00:09:32
00:09:58
00:09:52
00:09:44
00:09:32
00:09:40
00:09:36
00:10:07
00:09:55
00:10:04
00:09:54
00:10:00
00:09:17
00:09:40

T
00:00:21
00:00:16
00:00:17
00:00:14
00:00:16
00:00:16
00:00:16
00:00:17
00:00:22
00:00:14
00:00:16
00:00:17
00:00:14
00:00:17
00:00:17
00:00:17
00:00:14
00:00:17
00:00:16
00:00:17
00:00:17
00:00:00
00:00:17
00:00:21
00:00:16
00:00:16
00:00:17
00:00:17
00:00:14
00:00:16
00:00:14
00:00:00
00:00:17
00:00:17
00:00:19
00:00:17

00:00:17

00:00:16
00:00:19
00:00:16
00:00:21
00:00:14
00:00:17
00:00:16
00:00:14
00:00:17
00:00:14
00:00:17
00:00:17
00:00:16
00:00:14
00:00:17
00:00:16
00:00:17
00:00:16
00:00:17
00:00:16

Bike
00:29:25
00:29:38
00:29:20
00:29:22
00:29:42
00:29:30
00:29:31
00:29:36
00:29:33
00:29:53
00:29:32
00:30:24
00:30:10
00:30:11
00:29:55
00:30:19
00:30:26
00:30:28
00:30:34
00:30:07
00:30:05
00:00:00
00:30:19
00:30:14
00:30:03
00:29:25
00:30:25
00:30:12
00:29:57
00:30:22
00:29:49
00:00:00
00:29:55
00:30:17
00:29:54
00:30:22

00:29:58

00:30:00
00:30:06
00:30:09
00:30:14
00:30:43
00:29:55
00:30:25
00:30:03
00:30:09
00:30:11
00:30:44
00:30:12
00:30:25
00:29:57
00:30:20
00:30:00
00:32:51
00:29:56
00:30:47
00:30:22

T2
00:00:19
00:00:10
00:00:19
00:00:19
00:00:19
00:00:17
00:00:22
00:00:26
00:00:22
00:00:22
00:00:22
00:00:22
00:00:19
00:00:19
00:00:19
00:00:17
00:00:19
00:00:19
00:00:17
00:00:19
00:00:17
00:00:00
00:00:19
00:00:21
00:00:22
00:00:21
00:00:19
00:00:21
00:00:24
00:00:24
00:00:21
00:00:00
00:00:24
00:00:21
00:00:21
00:00:22

00:00:19

00:00:19
00:00:19
00:00:19
00:00:22
00:00:17
00:00:22
00:00:17
00:00:22
00:00:21
00:00:21
00:00:26
00:00:24
00:00:21
00:00:24
00:00:19
00:00:22
00:00:24
00:00:22
00:00:24
00:00:24

Run
00:15:40
00:16:19
00:16:15
00:16:23
00:16:29
00:16:34
00:16:33
00:16:30
00:16:46
00:15:35
00:16:54
00:16:00
00:16:08
00:16:07
00:16:06
00:16:17
00:16:20
00:16:17
00:16:22
00:16:25
00:16:24
00:00:00
00:16:30
00:16:28
00:16:25
00:17:51
00:16:38
00:16:38
00:16:35
00:16:35
00:16:44
00:00:00
00:16:46
00:16:51
00:16:46
00:16:54

00:16:48

00:16:52
00:16:55
00:16:46
00:17:01
00:17:06
00:17:19
00:17:25
00:17:27
00:17:37
00:17:52
00:17:48
00:18:19
00:18:19
00:18:34
00:18:38
00:19:01
00:16:21
00:19:21
00:19:13
00:19:24



Pos First Name Last Name Country

58 Wian Sullwald RSA =
59 Phil Wolfe GBR 5
60 Stefano Intagliata ITA [N |
61 Tomasz Brembor POL Ll
62 Daniel Besse Sul E3
DNF Martin Bader AUT =
DNS Salvatore Campagna ITA [N |
DNF Enea Carone ITA [N |
DNF Lukas Hollaus AUT =
DNF Aurélien Lebrun FRA |
DNSYohann Vincent FRA |
ZENY

1 Lois Rosindale GBR

2 Tamsyn Moana-Veale AUS

3 Rebecca Robisch GER

4 Charlotte McShane AUS

5 Sara Vilic CRO

6  Carolina Routier ESP

7 Olga Zausaylova RUS

8 Anna Grzesiak POL

9 Anne Tabarant FRA

10 Daniela Chmet ITA

11 Elena Maria Petrini ITA

12 Tamara Gomez Garrido ESP

13 Liubov Ivanovskaya RUS

14 Evgenia Sukhoruchenkova  RUS

15 Inna Tsyganok RUS

16 Aneta Grabmullerova CZE

17 Elena Danilova RUS

18 Paulina Kotfica POL

19 Anna Godoy Contreras ESP

20 Natalie Milne GBR

21 Arina Shulgina RUS

22 Camille Donat FRA

23 Gaia Peron ITA

24  Estefania Dominguez ESP

25 Alessia Orla ITA

26 Giorgia Priarone ITA

27 Mateja Simic SLO

28 Daria Pletikapa CRO

29 Laurie Belkadi FRA

30 Line Thams DEN

31 Elinor Thorogood GBR

32 Eszter Dudas HUN

33 Veronica Signorini ITA

34 Tanja Stroschneider AUT

35 Maria Ortega de Miguel ~ ESP

36 Melina Alonso ESP

37 Laura Bellucco ITA

38 Romana Slavinec AUT

39 Barbora Hlavacova CZE

40 Agata Litwin POL

41 Mariola Krzeminska POL

DNF Fanny Beisaron ISR

DNF Petra Kurikova CZE

Time
01:00:33
01:00:57
01:01:19
01:01:26
01:02:44
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

E
Gid
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01:02:08
01:02:14
01:02:14
01:02:45
01:02:55
01:03:05
01:03:08
01:03:10
01:03:22
01:03:25
01:03:32
01:03:42
01:03:48
01:04:05
01:04:05
01:04:12
01:04:16
01:04:20
01:04:22
01:04:23
01:04:31
01:04:32
01:04:44
01:04:48
01:04:55
01:05:06
01:05:22
01:05:28
01:05:39
01:05:47
01:05:54
01:05:57
01:06:03
01:06:03
01:06:22
01:07:13
01:07:46
01:07:47
01:08:24
01:08:56
01:10:13
00:00:00
00:00:00

Swim
00:09:21
00:09:40
00:10:11
00:09:47
00:09:55
00:09:40
00:00:00
00:10:41
00:10:06
00:09:36
00:00:00

00:10:29
00:10:30
00:10:49
00:00:00
00:10:45
00:10:06
00:10:53
00:10:43
00:10:25
00:10:31
00:10:49
00:10:33
00:10:42
00:11:05
00:10:22
00:10:52
00:10:53
00:10:45
00:10:10
00:10:38
00:00:00
00:10:33
00:09:59
00:11:01
00:10:43
00:11:28
00:10:58
00:10:46
00:11:09
00:00:00
00:10:45
00:11:06
00:10:12
00:10:45
00:11:01
00:11:01
00:11:01
00:11:54
00:11:13
00:10:56
00:11:09
00:11:24
00:10:46

T
00:00:17
00:00:22
00:00:19
00:00:19
00:00:16
00:00:14
00:00:16
00:00:17
00:00:17
00:00:14
00:00:16

00:00:17
00:00:14
00:00:19
00:00:00
00:00:19
00:00:17
00:00:16
00:00:17
00:00:14
00:00:22
00:00:16
00:00:27
00:00:17
00:00:21
00:00:26
00:00:19
00:00:24
00:00:24
00:00:19
00:00:19
00:00:00
00:00:17
00:00:22
00:00:22
00:00:17
00:00:14
00:00:17
00:00:19
00:00:14
00:00:00
00:00:16
00:00:12
00:00:19
00:00:17
00:00:26
00:00:12
00:00:19
00:00:12
00:00:12
00:00:22
00:00:19
00:00:19
00:00:19

Bike
00:30:32
00:32:58
00:32:28
00:32:04
00:31:34
00:30:43
00:00:00
00:34:12
00:29:52
00:31:43
00:00:00

00:33:28
00:33:31
00:32:56
00:00:00
00:33:04
00:33:48
00:32:53
00:33:07
00:33:28
00:33:22
00:33:04
00:33:13
00:33:09
00:34:35
00:33:17
00:32:58
00:34:38
00:33:04
00:33:39
00:33:03
00:00:00
00:33:19
00:33:52
00:34:33
00:33:00
00:34:12
00:34:33
00:33:00
00:34:27
00:14:39
00:33:05
00:34:35
00:33:32
00:33:03
00:34:30
00:34:40
00:34:37
00:35:17
00:34:31
00:36:22
00:36:09
00:00:00
00:00:00

T2
00:00:19
00:00:22
00:00:21
00:00:21
00:00:22
00:00:19
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:22
00:00:22
00:00:00

00:00:17
00:00:17
00:00:09
00:00:00
00:00:19
00:00:22
00:00:26
00:00:21
00:00:24
00:00:24
00:00:14
00:00:26
00:00:29
00:00:17
00:00:22
00:00:22
00:00:26
00:00:24
00:00:32
00:00:29
00:00:00
00:00:24
00:00:24
00:00:24
00:00:24
00:00:19
00:00:29
00:00:17
00:00:29
00:00:00
00:00:26
00:00:29
00:00:22
00:00:26
00:00:22
00:00:22
00:00:24
00:00:34
00:00:26
00:00:26
00:00:24
00:00:00
00:00:00

Run
00:20:02
00:17:34
00:18:00
00:18:54
00:20:37
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:17:36
00:17:40
00:18:00
00:00:00
00:18:28
00:18:31
00:18:40
00:18:40
00:18:51
00:18:43
00:19:08
00:19:04
00:19:09
00:17:46
00:19:34
00:19:40
00:17:56
00:19:44
00:19:43
00:19:53
00:00:00
00:19:58
00:20:06
00:18:27
00:20:30
00:18:53
00:19:05
00:21:05
00:19:17
00:00:00
00:21:22
00:19:33
00:21:34
00:21:33
00:20:02
00:20:55
00:21:24
00:19:49
00:22:01
00:20:51
00:22:13
00:00:00
00:00:00



DNF Annamaria  Mazzetti ITA E B 00:00:00 00:11:47 00:01:46 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00
DNF Margie Santimaria ITA E N 00:00:.00 00:10:34 00:00:17 00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00




