MUŽI

Dar	Circt Name	Loof Nome	C		Time	Constant	Τ4	Dile	To	Dom
Pos		<u>Last Name</u>	Country		Time	Swim	<u>T1</u>	Bike	<u>T2</u>	Run
1	<u>Thomas</u>	<u>Bishop</u>	GBR	20 ES	00:54:57	00:09:13	00:00:21	00:29:25	00:00:19	00:15:40
2	<u>lgor</u>	<u>Polyanskiy</u>	RUS		00:55:26	00:09:04	00:00:16	00:29:38	00:00:10	00:16:19
3	Florin	Salvisberg	SUI		00:55:32	00:09:18	00:00:17	00:29:20	00:00:19	00:16:15
4	Ryan	Fisher	AUS		00:55:40	00:09:21	00:00:14	00:29:22	00:00:19	00:16:23
5	Tommy	Zaferes	USA	100	00:55:47	00:09:01	00:00:16	00:29:42	00:00:19	00:16:29
6	<u>Andrea</u>	Salvisberg	SUI		00:55:49	00:09:12	00:00:16	00:29:30	00:00:17	00:16:34
7	<u>Vyacheslav</u>	<u>Pimenov</u>	RUS		00:55:53	00:09:10	00:00:16	00:29:31	00:00:22	00:16:33
8	<u>Andrey</u>	<u>Bryukhankov</u>	RUS		00:55:57	00:09:05	00:00:17	00:29:36	00:00:26	00:16:30
9	Raoul	<u>SHAW</u>	FRA		00:56:05	00:09:01	00:00:22	00:29:33	00:00:22	00:16:46
10	Oscar	Vicente	ESP	5	00:56:13	00:10:07	00:00:14	00:29:53	00:00:22	00:15:35
11	Alois	Knabl	AUT		00:56:15	00:09:10	00:00:16	00:29:32	00:00:22	00:16:54
12	Vicente	Hernandez	ESP	2	00:56:32	00:09:28	00:00:17	00:30:24	00:00:22	00:16:00
13	Andrea		ITA		00:56:37	00:09:44	00:00:17	00:30:10	00:00:19	00:16:08
		De Ponti								
14	Thomas	<u>André</u>	FRA		00:56:39	00:09:43	00:00:17	00:30:11	00:00:19	00:16:07
15	<u>Massimo</u>	<u>De Ponti</u>	ITA		00:56:41	00:10:03	00:00:17	00:29:55	00:00:19	00:16:06
16	<u>Jesus</u>	<u>Gomar</u>	ESP	.0	00:56:45	00:09:33	00:00:17	00:30:19	00:00:17	00:16:17
17	Uxio	Abuin Ares	ESP	8	00:56:49	00:09:28	00:00:14	00:30:26	00:00:19	00:16:20
18	Brice	Daubord	FRA		00:56:51	00:09:28	00:00:17	00:30:28	00:00:19	00:16:17
19	Nils	Frommhold	GER		00:56:53	00:09:24	00:00:16	00:30:34	00:00:17	00:16:22
20	Luca	Facchinetti	ITA	П	00:56:54	00:09:44	00:00:10	00:30:07	00:00:17	00:16:25
21	Bob	Haller	LUX		00:56:54	00:09:51	00:00:17	00:30:05	00:00:17	00:16:24
22	<u>Daniel</u>	<u>Hofer</u>	ITA		00:56:55	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00
23	<u>Paul</u>	<u>Reitmayr</u>	AUT		00:57:04	00:09:39	00:00:17	00:30:19	00:00:19	00:16:30
24	<u>Andrea</u>	<u>Secchiero</u>	ITA		00:57:06	00:09:40	00:00:21	00:30:14	00:00:21	00:16:28
25	Felix	Duchampt	FRA		00:57:07	00:10:02	00:00:16	00:30:03	00:00:22	00:16:25
26	Marco	van der Stel	NED		00:57:10	00:09:17	00:00:16	00:29:25	00:00:21	00:17:51
27	Ricardo	Hernandez Marrero		2	00:57:12	00:09:31	00:00:17	00:30:25	00:00:19	00:16:38
28	Côme	GILBERT	FRA		00:57:13	00:09:44	00:00:17	00:30:12	00:00:21	00:16:38
29	Mateusz	Kazmierczak	POL		00:57:16	00:03:44	00:00:17	00:29:57	00:00:21	00:16:35
30	<u>Lukas</u>	Gaggl	AUT		00:57:17	00:09:40	00:00:16	00:30:22	00:00:24	00:16:35
31	Lukas	Kocar	CZE		00:57:18	00:10:07	00:00:14	00:29:49	00:00:21	00:16:44
32	<u>Davide</u>	<u>Bargellini</u>	ITA		00:57:18	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00
33	<u>Adrian</u>	<u>Haller</u>	SUI	•	00:57:22	00:09:59	00:00:17	00:29:55	00:00:24	00:16:46
34	<u>Mark</u>	Oude Bennink	NED		00:57:22	00:09:36	00:00:17	00:30:17	00:00:21	00:16:51
35	Andrea	D'Aquino	ITA		00:57:23	00:10:04	00:00:19	00:29:54	00:00:21	00:16:46
36	Manuel	Biagiotti	ITA		00:57:25	00:09:29	00:00:17	00:30:22	00:00:22	00:16:54
	Rodolphe				00 == 0=	00.40.00	00 00 47	00 00 50	00 00 10	
37	Alexandre	von Berg	ITA		00:57:25	00:10:03	00:00:17	00:29:58	00:00:19	00:16:48
38	Nick	<u>Kastelein</u>	AUS	*** ***	00:57:27	00:09:59	00:00:16	00:30:00	00:00:19	00:16:52
39	Andreas	Kopeinig	AUT		00:57:33	00:09:52	00:00:10	00:30:06	00:00:10	00:16:55
40			ITA		00:57:35	00:03:32	00:00:15	00:30:00	00:00:19	00:16:46
	<u>Danilo</u>	Brustolon								
41	Christopher	<u>Hettich</u>	GER		00:57:39	00:09:41	00:00:21	00:30:14	00:00:22	00:17:01
42	Drew	Box	AUS	***	00:57:40	00:09:18	00:00:14		00:00:17	00:17:06
43	<u>Patrick</u>	Rhyner	SUI		00:57:50	00:09:58	00:00:17		00:00:22	00:17:19
44	<u>Mattia</u>	<u>Ceccarelli</u>	ITA		00:57:55	00:09:32	00:00:16		00:00:17	00:17:25
45	<u>Alex</u>	<u>Ascenzi</u>	ITA		00:58:05	00:09:58	00:00:14	00:30:03	00:00:22	00:17:27
46	Antony	COSTES	FRA		00:58:17	00:09:52	00:00:17	00:30:09	00:00:21	00:17:37
47	Lawrence	Fanous	JOR	>	00:58:25	00:09:44	00:00:14	00:30:11	00:00:21	00:17:52
48	Tomas	Renc	CZE		00:58:47	00:09:32	00:00:17		00:00:26	00:17:48
49	Neil	Peters	LUX		00:58:55	00:09:40	00:00:17		00:00:24	00:18:19
50	Audric	LUCINI	FRA		00:58:59	00:09:36	00:00:17	00:30:25	00:00:21	00:18:19
51	Alessandro	<u>Ussi</u>	ITA		00:59:16	00:10:07	00:00:14	00:29:57	00:00:24	00:18:34
52	<u>Eddy</u>	<u>Papais</u>	ITA		00:59:29	00:09:55	00:00:17	00:30:20	00:00:19	00:18:38
53	<u>Jean-Claude</u>	Besse	SUI		00:59:43	00:10:04	00:00:16	00:30:00	00:00:22	00:19:01
54	<u>Sylwester</u>	<u>Kuster</u>	POL		00:59:46	00:09:54	00:00:17	00:32:51	00:00:24	00:16:21
55	<u>Vojtech</u>	<u>Dedek</u>	CZE		00:59:56	00:10:00	00:00:16		00:00:22	00:19:21
56	<u>Andrea</u>	<u>Morelli</u>	ITA		00:59:59	00:09:17		00:30:47	00:00:24	00:19:13
57	Martin	Debnar	CZE		01:00:07	00:09:40	00:00:16	00:30:22	00:00:24	00:19:24
										

Pos First Name	Last Name	Country	<u>Time</u>	<u>Swim</u>	<u>T1</u>	<u>Bike</u>	<u>T2</u>	Run
58 <u>Wian</u>	<u>Sullwald</u>	RSA 🔀	01:00:33	00:09:21	00:00:17	00:30:32	00:00:19	00:20:02
59 <u>Phil</u>	<u>Wolfe</u>	GBR 🚟	1:00:57	00:09:40	00:00:22	00:32:58	00:00:22	00:17:34
60 Stefano	<u>Intagliata</u>	ITA 📗	01:01:19	00:10:11	00:00:19	00:32:28	00:00:21	00:18:00
61 <u>Tomasz</u>	<u>Brembor</u>	POL 🚃	01:01:26	00:09:47	00:00:19	00:32:04	00:00:21	00:18:54
62 <u>Daniel</u>	<u>Besse</u>	SUI 🖸	01:02:44	00:09:55	00:00:16	00:31:34	00:00:22	00:20:37
DNF Martin	<u>Bader</u>	AUT 🔚	00:00:00	00:09:40	00:00:14	00:30:43	00:00:19	00:00:00
DNS Salvatore	<u>Campagna</u>	ITA 📗	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:16	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00
DNF Enea	Carone	ITA 📗	00:00:00	00:10:41	00:00:17	00:34:12	00:00:00	00:00:00
DNF <u>Lukas</u>	<u>Hollaus</u>	AUT ==	00:00:00	00:10:06	00:00:17	00:29:52	00:00:22	00:00:00
DNF Aurélien	Lebrun	FRA 📗	00:00:00	00:09:36	00:00:14	00:31:43	00:00:22	00:00:00
DNS Yohann	Vincent	FRA 📗	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:16	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00

ŽENY

1	Lois	Rosindale	GBR	50 E6 20 St	01:02:08	00:10:29	00:00:17	00:33:28	00:00:17	00:17:36
2	Tamsyn	Moana-Veale	AUS	2015	01:02:14		00:00:17	00:33:31	00:00:17	00:17:40
3	Rebecca	Robisch	GER		01:02:14	00:10:49	00:00:14	00:32:56	00:00:17	00:17:40
4	Charlotte	McShane	AUS	10.5	01:02:45	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00
5	<u>Sara</u>	Vilic	CRO	8	01:02:55	00:10:45	00:00:00	00:33:04	00:00:19	00:18:28
6	Carolina	Routier	ESP	.0	01:03:05	00:10:45	00:00:13	00:33:48	00:00:13	00:18:31
7	Olga	Zausaylova	RUS		01:03:08	00:10:53	00:00:17	00:32:53	00:00:26	00:18:40
8	Anna	Grzesiak	POL		01:03:10	00:10:43	00:00:10	00:33:07	00:00:20	00:18:40
9	Anne	Tabarant	FRA		01:03:22		00:00:17	00:33:28	00:00:24	00:18:51
10	Daniela	Chmet	ITA		01:03:25	00:10:31	00:00:14	00:33:22	00:00:24	00:18:43
11	Elena Maria	Petrini	ITA		01:03:32		00:00:22	00:33:04	00:00:24	00:10:40
12	Tamara	Gomez Garrido	ESP	6	01:03:42		00:00:10	00:33:13	00:00:14	00:19:04
13	Liubov	Ivanovskaya	RUS		01:03:48	00:10:42	00:00:27	00:33:09	00:00:20	00:19:09
14	Evgenia Evgenia	<u>Sukhoruchenkova</u>	RUS		01:04:05	00:11:05	00:00:11	00:34:35	00:00:20	00:17:46
15	Inna	Tsvganok	RUS		01:04:05	00:11:00	00:00:21	00:33:17	00:00:17	00:17:10
16	Aneta	Grabmullerova	CZE		01:04:12		00:00:20	00:32:58	00:00:22	00:19:40
17	Elena	Danilova	RUS		01:04:16	00:10:53	00:00:10	00:34:38	00:00:26	00:17:56
18	Paulina	Kotfica	POL		01:04:20	00:10:45	00:00:24	00:33:04	00:00:24	00:17:00
19	Anna	Godoy Contreras	ESP	.0	01:04:22	00:10:10	00:00:19	00:33:39	00:00:32	00:19:43
20	<u>Natalie</u>	Milne	GBR	20 (20)	01:04:23	00:10:38	00:00:10	00:33:03	00:00:29	00:10:10
21	Arina	Shulgina Shulgina	RUS		01:04:31	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00
22	Camille	Donat	FRA		01:04:32		00:00:17	00:33:19	00:00:24	00:19:58
23	Gaia	Peron	ITA		01:04:44		00:00:22	00:33:52	00:00:24	00:20:06
24	<u>Estefania</u>	Dominguez	ESP	0	01:04:48	00:11:01	00:00:22	00:34:33	00:00:24	00:18:27
25	Alessia	Orla	ITA		01:04:55	00:10:43	00:00:17	00:33:00	00:00:24	00:20:30
26	<u>Giorgia</u>	Priarone	ITA		01:05:06	00:11:28	00:00:14	00:34:12	00:00:19	00:18:53
27	Mateja	Simic	SLO		01:05:22		00:00:17	00:34:33	00:00:29	00:19:05
28	Daria	Pletikapa	CRO	- 28	01:05:28	00:10:46	00:00:19	00:33:00	00:00:17	00:21:05
29	Laurie	Belkadi	FRA		01:05:39	00:11:09	00:00:14	00:34:27	00:00:29	00:19:17
30	Line	Thams	DEN		01:05:47		00:00:00	00:14:39	00:00:00	00:00:00
31	Elinor	Thorogood	GBR	89 (20 20 (40	01:05:54	00:10:45	00:00:16	00:33:05	00:00:26	00:21:22
32	Eszter	Dudas	HUN		01:05:57	00:11:06	00:00:12	00:34:35	00:00:29	00:19:33
33	Veronica	Signorini	ITA		01:06:03	00:10:12	00:00:19	00:33:32	00:00:22	00:21:34
34	Tanja	Stroschneider	AUT		01:06:03	00:10:45	00:00:17	00:33:03	00:00:26	00:21:33
35	María	Ortega de Miguel	ESP	(2)	01:06:22		00:00:26	00:34:30	00:00:22	00:20:02
36	Melina	Alonso	ESP	6	01:07:13		00:00:12	00:34:40	00:00:22	00:20:55
37	Laura	Bellucco	ITA		01:07:46	00:11:01	00:00:19	00:34:37	00:00:24	00:21:24
38	Romana	Slavinec	AUT		01:07:47		00:00:12	00:35:17	00:00:34	00:19:49
39	Barbora	Hlavacova	CZE		01:08:24	00:11:13	00:00:12	00:34:31	00:00:26	00:22:01
40	Agata	Litwin	POL		01:08:56	00:10:56	00:00:22	00:36:22	00:00:26	00:20:51
41	Mariola	Krzemińska	POL		01:10:13	00:11:09	00:00:19	00:36:09	00:00:24	00:22:13
	Fanny	Beisaron	ISR	*	00:00:00	00:11:24	00:00:19	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00
	Petra	Kurikova	CZE		00:00:00	00:10:46	00:00:19	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00
		- 					_			

 DNF Annamaria
 Mazzetti
 ITA
 III
 00:00:00
 00:11:47
 00:01:46
 00:00:00
 00:00:00
 00:00:00

 DNF Margie
 Santimaria
 ITA
 III
 00:00:00
 00:10:34
 00:00:17
 00:00:00
 00:00:00
 00:00:00